County 73  Shelby
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
=

SHELBY COUNTY
ADDISON TOWNSHIP
BRANDYWINE TOWNSHIP
HANOVER TOWNSHIP
HENDRICKS TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
MARION TOWNSHIP
MORAL TOWNSHIP
NOBLE TOWNSHIP
SHELBY TOWNSHIP
SUGAR CREEK TOWNSHIP
UNION TOWNSHIP

VAN BUREN TOWNSHIP

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2023 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2023

Expenditure Rate -
657,693 Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution

164,423 Public Safety Distribution

493,270

230,193
65,769
164,423

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

41,895

473

343

443

131

247

133

236

754

179

363

223

159

358

Certified Shares
Distribution

202,157
2,125
1,542
1,990

590
1,108
596
1,058
3,385
806
1,631
1,000
712
1,608

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

244,052
2,598
1,885
2,433

721
1,355
729
1,294
4,139
985
1,994
1,223
871
1,966

72,641
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164,423

Economic
Development
Distribution

70,096
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3/21/2023



County 73  Shelby

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 657,693 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 164,423 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 493,270

Unit
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
SHELBYVILLE CIVIL CITY
ST. PAUL CIVIL TOWN
EDINBURGH CIVIL TOWN
MORRISTOWN CIVIL TOWN
FAIRLAND CIVIL TOWN
DECATUR COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
SHELBY EASTERN SCHOOL CORPORATION
NORTHWESTERN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORP

SOUTHWESTERN CONSOLIDATED SHELBY
COUNTY

SHELBYVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL CORPORATION
SHELBY COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
SHELBY COUNTY SOLID WASTE

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2023 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2023

230,193
65,769
164,423

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

170

52,872

134

1,047

1,946

872

84

16,232

7,636

5,347

28,411
3,735
0

Certified Shares
Distribution

764
237,467
600
4,700
8,740
3,916

0

0
0
0

16,775

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution
934 0
290,339 85,329
734 216
5,747 1,689
10,686 3,141
4,788 1,407
84 0
16,232 0
7,636 0
5,347 0
28,411 0
20,510 0
0 0

164,423

Economic
Development
Distribution

0
88,087
206
1,669
3,015
1,350
0

0
0
0

3/21/2023



County 73  Shelby
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

C
=

STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

657,693

164,423
493,270

2023 Supplemental Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on May 2, 2023

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue 230,193 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 65,769
Public Safety Distribution 164,423
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
TOTAL: 164,423 493,270 657,693 164,423

164,423

Economic
Development
Distribution

164,423

3/21/2023





